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Technische Daten: PHOENIXI

PHOENIXI
PHOENIX
Heizkamin
Modern

Holz
01.90817.000
725x622x463 mm
90 kg

30 cm

9 kw

3 kw

11 kw

180 m3

80 %

0.06 %

23 (mg/Nm3)
150 mm

-mm

Oberanschluss
12 mbar

8.4 gls

800 mm

fester Boden
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